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NAME EMAIL TOPICS 

Lin Yee Chen chenx484@umn.edu  arrythmias 

Ryan Demmer demmer@umn.edu  microbiome 

Stephen Juraschek sjurasch@bidmc.harvard.edu  blood pressure 

Anna Kucharska-Newton 
anna_newton@unc.edu  quality of care, physical 

functioning, heart failure, CMS 
data 

Laura Loehr   loehr@unc.edu  general topics, obesity, heart 
failure, atrial fibrillation 

Kuni Matsushita kmatsus5@jhmi.edu  cardiovascular 

Priya Palta priya_palta@unc.edu  physical functioning, biomarkers, 
omics 

Jim Pankow panko001@umn.edu  diabetes, biomarkers  

Casey Rebholz crebhol1@jhu.edu   diet, nutrition 

Wayne Rosamond wayne_rosamond@unc.edu  community surveillance 

Jennifer Schrack jschrac1@jhu.edu  physical activity, accelerometry 

Amil Shah ashah11@rics.bwh.harvard.edu  cardiac imaging, echo, heart 
failure 

Keenan Walker keenan.walker@nih.gov  cog, omics 

Bing Yu bing.yu@uth.tmc.edu  omics 

   
 


